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NORDIC KNOTS

Park - Oatmeal

With the ever-enduring allure of a classic statement
piece, Park is a sophisticated design in a calm and
creamy color palette. Crafted from luxuriously soft
New Zealand wool, the woven loops and hand-cut pile
gives each piece a plush yet rigid texture—made to
bear the patina of time. This is an artisanal rug.
Crafted by hand in limited quantities.

Size:

140 x 200
170 x 240

200 x 300
250 x 250
300 x 300

Retail Price:
€645

€895

€1,395

€ 1,495
€1,995



NK

NORDIC KNOTS

Hand loomed loop and cut pile design. 15 mm thickness.
New Zealand wool, for softness and durability.
Designed in Stockholm, handmade in Bhadohi, India.

Goodweave™ Certified — Learn more

Color variations:

Almond Gray Oatmeal

Dusty White

GoodWeave Certified™
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https://nordicknots.com/eu/our-story/

