



Park - Oatmeal

With the ever-enduring allure of a classic statement piece, Park is a sophisticated design in a calm and creamy color palette. Crafted from luxuriously soft New Zealand wool, the woven loops and hand-cut pile gives each piece a plush yet rigid texture—made to bear the patina of time. This is an artisanal rug. Crafted by hand in limited quantities.

Size:	Retail Price:
140 x 200	€ 645
170 x 240	€ 895
200 x 300	€ 1,395
250 x 250	€ 1,495
300 x 300	€ 1,995



Hand loomed loop and cut pile design. 15 mm thickness. New Zealand wool, for softness and durability. Designed in Stockholm, handmade in Bhadohi, India. Goodweave™ Certified – <u>Learn more</u> Color variations: Almond Gray Oatmeal **Dusty White**

GoodWeave Certified[™]

